
All values in £ sterling

Warwick District 

Councillor

Basic 

Allowance

Special 

Responsibility 

Allowance

Car 

mileage

Reimburse

ment of 

Expenses

Councillor Martyn Ashford 5,373.36 2,940.89

Councillor Liam Bartlett 4,824.47

Councillor Alan Boad 5,373.36 3,655.04

Councillor John Cooke 5,373.36 5,188.83

Councillor Geraldine Cullinan 4,824.47

Councillor Ian Davison 5,373.36 2,607.97

Councillor Andrew Day 5,373.36 10,703.05

Councillor Alix Dearing 4,824.47

Councillor John Dearing 4,824.47

Councillor Kate Dickson 4,824.47

Councillor Richard Dickson 4,824.47 223.47

Councillor Amy Evans 4,824.47

Councillor Judith Falp 5,373.36 5,076.64 5.80

Councillor Bill Gifford 4,824.47

Councillor Carolyn Gifford 4,824.47

Councillor Moira-Ann Grainger 5,373.36 5,853.80

Councillor Jacqui Grey 1,617.79

Councillor Richard Hales 4,824.47 4,767.91

Councillor Tony Heath 5,373.36 3,155.90

Councillor George Illingworth 5,373.36 5,670.51

Councillor Oliver Jacques 4,824.47

Councillor James Kennedy 4,824.47 223.47 65.35

Councillor Phil Kohler 4,824.47

Councillor Valerie Leigh-Hunt 4,824.47 223.47

Councillor Martin Luckhurst 4,824.47

Councillor Mini Mangat 4,824.47

Councillor Robert Margrave 5,373.36 1,042.94

Councillor Jan Matecki 4,824.47 4,767.91

Councillor Andrew Milton 4,824.47

Councillor Terry Morris 5,373.36 933.14

Councillor Neale Murphy 5,373.36 223.47

Councillor John Nicholls 4,824.47 2,607.97

Councillor Mary Noone 5,373.36 1,042.94

Councillor David Norris 5,373.36 4,767.91

Councillor Pam Redford 5,373.36

Councillor Alan Rhead 5,373.36 5,323.68

Councillor Will Roberts 4,824.47 223.47

Councillor Daniel Russell 2,267.79

Councillor Dave Skinner 4,824.47

Councillor Sidney Syson 4,824.47 966.91

Councillor Naveen Tangri 4,824.47

Councillor Jody Tracey 4,824.47

Councillor Jerry Weber 4,824.47 223.47

Councillor Trevor Wright 5,373.36

Councillor John Barrott 559.87 26.58



Councillor John-Paul Bromley 559.87

Councillor Felicity Bunker 559.87 125.93

Councillor Noel Butler 559.87 566.89

Councillor Patricia Cain 559.87 125.93

Councillor Gordon Cain 559.87

Councillor Heather Calver 2,177.54

Councillor Michael Coker 559.87 629.92

Councillor Stephen Cross 559.87 178.16 9.00

Councillor Jackie D’Arcy 559.87

Councillor Richard Davies 559.87 125.93

Councillor Michael Doody 559.87

Councillor Richard Edgington 559.87

Councillor Caroline Evetts 559.87

Councillor Sue Gallagher 559.87

Councillor Balvinder Gill 559.87

Councillor Hayley Grainger 559.87

Councillor Rowena Hill 559.87 26.58

Councillor Daniel Howe 559.87

Councillor Jane Knight 559.87

Councillor Andrew Mobbs 559.87 1,259.70

Councillor Kristie Naimo 559.87 308.73

Councillor Stef Parkin 559.87

Councillor Peter Phillips 559.87 566.89

Councillor Colin Quinney 559.87 314.91

Councillor Sukhi Sanghera 2,585.57 117.22

Councillor Dave Shilton 559.87

Councillor Anmanda Stevens 559.87 26.58

Councillor Andrew Thompson 559.87 566.89

Councillor Barbara Weed 559.87 26.58

Councillor Peter Whiting 559.87 566.89

Totals 236,843.79 77,796.91 178.16 80.15

Basic 

Allowance

Special 

Responsibility 

Allowance Car mileage

Mr Bob Meacham OBE 120.20

Mr Ray Tomkinson 286.56

Totals 406.76 0.00 0.00

Independent Persons



ICO 

Registration 

Broadband 

allowance

Paper & 

Toner

Total Notes

8,314.25

4,824.47

9,028.40

10,562.19

4,824.47

7,981.33

16,076.41

4,824.47

4,824.47

4,824.47

5,047.94

4,824.47

10,455.80

4,824.47

4,824.47

11,227.16

1,617.79

9,592.38

8,529.26

11,043.87

4,824.47

5,113.29

4,824.47

5,047.94

4,824.47

4,824.47

6,416.30

9,592.38

4,824.47

6,306.50

5,596.83

7,432.44

6,416.30

10,141.27

5,373.36

10,697.04

5,047.94

2,267.79

4,824.47

5,791.38

4,824.47

4,824.47

5,047.94

5,373.36

586.45 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019



559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

685.80 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

1,126.76 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

685.80 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

2,177.54 Ceased to be Councillor in September 2019

1,189.79 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

747.03 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

685.80 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

586.45 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

1,819.57 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

868.60 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

1,126.76 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

874.78 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

2,702.79 Ceased to be Councillor in August 2019

559.87 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

586.45 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

1,126.76 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

586.45 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

1,126.76 Ceased to be Councillor in May 2019

0.00 0.00 0.00 314,899.01

Broadband 

allowance

Paper 

& Toner Total

120.20

286.56

0.00 0.00 0.00 406.76

Total paid in expenses 315,305.77






