Warwick District			Basic	Special	Car	Reimburse
Councillor			Allowance	Responsibility	mileage	ment of
			7 0 0 0	Allowance		Expenses
Councillor	Martyn	Ashford	5,373.36			
Councillor	Liam	Bartlett	4,824.47			
Councillor	Alan	Boad	5,373.36	3,655.04		
Councillor	John	Cooke	5,373.36			
Councillor	Geraldine	Cullinan	4,824.47			
Councillor	lan	Davison	5,373.36	2,607.97		
Councillor	Andrew	Day	5,373.36	10,703.05		
Councillor	Alix	Dearing	4,824.47			
Councillor	John	Dearing	4,824.47			
Councillor	Kate	Dickson	4,824.47			
Councillor	Richard	Dickson	4,824.47	223.47		
Councillor	Amy	Evans	4,824.47			
Councillor	Judith	Falp	5,373.36			5.80
Councillor	Bill	Gifford	4,824.47			
Councillor	Carolyn	Gifford	4,824.47			
Councillor	Moira-Ann	Grainger	5,373.36	5,853.80		
Councillor	Jacqui	Grey	1,617.79			
Councillor	Richard	Hales	4,824.47	4,767.91		
Councillor	Tony	Heath	5,373.36			
Councillor	George	Illingworth	5,373.36			
Councillor	Oliver	Jacques	4,824.47			
Councillor	James	Kennedy	4,824.47	223.47		65.35
Councillor	Phil	Kohler	4,824.47			
Councillor	Valerie	Leigh-Hunt	4,824.47	223.47		
Councillor	Martin	Luckhurst	4,824.47			
Councillor	Mini	Mangat	4,824.47			
Councillor	Robert	Margrave	5,373.36	1,042.94		
Councillor	Jan	Matecki	4,824.47	4,767.91		
Councillor	Andrew	Milton	4,824.47			
Councillor	Terry	Morris	5,373.36	933.14		
Councillor	Neale	Murphy	5,373.36	223.47		
Councillor	John	Nicholls	4,824.47	2,607.97		
Councillor	Mary	Noone	5,373.36	1,042.94		
Councillor	David	Norris	5,373.36	4,767.91		
Councillor	Pam	Redford	5,373.36			
Councillor	Alan	Rhead	5,373.36	5,323.68		
Councillor	Will	Roberts	4,824.47	223.47		
Councillor	Daniel	Russell	2,267.79			
Councillor	Dave	Skinner	4,824.47			
Councillor	Sidney	Syson	4,824.47	966.91		
Councillor	Naveen	Tangri	4,824.47			
Councillor	Jody	Tracey	4,824.47			
Councillor	Jerry	Weber	4,824.47	223.47		
Councillor	Trevor	Wright	5,373.36			
Councillor	John	Barrott	559.87	26.58		

		Totals	236,843.79	77,796.91	178.16	80.15
Councillor	Peter	Whiting	559.87	566.89		
Councillor	Barbara	Weed	559.87	26.58		
Councillor	Andrew	Thompson	559.87	566.89		
Councillor	Anmanda	Stevens	559.87	26.58		
Councillor	Dave	Shilton	559.87			
Councillor	Sukhi	Sanghera	2,585.57	117.22		
Councillor	Colin	Quinney	559.87	314.91		
Councillor	Peter	Phillips	559.87	566.89		
Councillor	Stef	Parkin	559.87			_
Councillor	Kristie	Naimo	559.87	308.73		
Councillor	Andrew	Mobbs	559.87	1,259.70		
Councillor	Jane	Knight	559.87			
Councillor	Daniel	Howe	559.87			
Councillor	Rowena	Hill	559.87	26.58		
Councillor	Hayley	Grainger	559.87			
Councillor	Balvinder	Gill	559.87			
Councillor	Sue	Gallagher	559.87			
Councillor	Caroline	Evetts	559.87			
Councillor	Richard	Edgington	559.87			
Councillor	Michael	Doody	559.87			
Councillor	Richard	Davies	559.87	125.93		
Councillor	Jackie	D'Arcy	559.87			
Councillor	Stephen	Cross	559.87		178.16	9.00
Councillor	Michael	Coker	559.87	629.92		
Councillor	Heather	Calver	2,177.54			
Councillor	Gordon	Cain	559.87			
Councillor	Patricia	Cain	559.87	125.93		
Councillor	Noel	Butler	559.87	566.89		
Councillor	Felicity	Bunker	559.87	125.93		
Councillor	John-Paul	Bromley	559.87			

Special
Basic Responsibility

			Dasic	Responsibility		
Independen	t Persons		Allowance	Allowance	Car mileage	
Mr	Bob	Meacham OBE	120.20			
Mr	Ray	Tomkinson	286.56			
		Totals	406.76	0.00	0.00	

Notes

ICO Registration	Broadband allowance	Paper & Toner	Total	
			8,314.25	1
			4,824.47	-
	1		9,028.40	4
	+			-
	-		10,562.19	-
			4,824.47	_
			7,981.33	-
	-		16,076.41	4
	 		4,824.47	-
	-		4,824.47	4
			4,824.47	-
			5,047.94	4
			4,824.47	-
			10,455.80	4
			4,824.47	l
			4,824.47	l
			11,227.16	1
			1,617.79	1
			9,592.38	1
			8,529.26	1
			11,043.87	1
	1		4,824.47	4
			5,113.29	-
			4,824.47	4
			5,047.94	4
	1		4,824.47	4
	 		4,824.47	4
	 		6,416.30	-
	+		9,592.38	
			4,824.47	7
			6,306.50	4
	+			4
			5,596.83	4
	 		7,432.44	4
			6,416.30	-
	<u> </u>		10,141.27	-
			5,373.36	4
			10,697.04	4
			5,047.94	4
	1		2,267.79	-
			4,824.47	4
			5,791.38	l
			4,824.47	J
			4,824.47	1
			5,047.94	1
			5,373.36	1
			586.45	4

Ceased to be Councillor in M

		FF0.07	C
			Ceased to be Councillor in M
			Ceased to be Councillor in M
			Ceased to be Councillor in M
		685.80	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		2,177.54	Ceased to be Councillor in Se
		1,189.79	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		747.03	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		685.80	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		586.45	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		1,819.57	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		868.60	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		1,126.76	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		874.78	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		2,702.79	Ceased to be Councillor in Au
	_	559.87	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		586.45	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		1,126.76	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		586.45	Ceased to be Councillor in M
		1,126.76	Ceased to be Councillor in M
0.00			

	Broadband	Paper		
	allowance	& Toner	Total	
				120.20
				286.56
0.00	0.00	0.00		406.76

Total paid in expenses 315,305.77